Grantees
fernedy
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do

do
do

do

do

do

&c

&e

Index to Deeds, Etc, Rockmgham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS

George

Annsa

Ann Hligzabeth

Annie T
Wllen

David ¥

F3B Tr

A 1 it o woa

A1

‘ GIVHN NAMES

T 1 w

éJohn

i
s
{

' John

zJohn

iJohn

:Joseph M
;Mary B
‘Johm

John
Minnie L

Mollie M

éJoseph M

Joseph M

- Jos Il

John M

M N O

GIVKN NAMKS

PORSTI VWNXNYVYZ

Rose 1L

31

ﬁ Gl antors
;Mhitsel Bnos & wife
gbeahm Henry A & wife
}Brown Peter's istate
;Wampler Joseph & wife
éWise AU GIn &c
;Johnson Geo W & wife
‘Robey Andrew & wife
%Freeze D H & wife &e

Roller W W Tr

i

§Sullivan R 1

quSS Bmanuel & wife

i

‘Gratten George G Spl Com

‘Wise Hmanuel's Zstate

Meuzy Jacob K & wife

Kennedy Anm I

Turner camiel D

42

i 46

| Rook |

1
i
3!
3 I
i

n
|

13
15
32

i

36|

39 |

46

. 46

47
61

63

(zrantees.
Page g In]rfli:‘liil::»{m
362 B & b
162 B & 8

i

170§Agreement§

335, B & S

!

517§Agreement

357 0 B & S

370 B & S
309 B & S
149 B & 5

429 B & S

H
i

!

Date of

|

Recordation |
1

Jun 6 1867 |

Apr 20 1868

f lay

150 B & S

19/ B&s
455§Distribu~é
tion '

z4§ B & S

244 B & S

!
333 D of Tr

Dec
Oct
llar
Dec

Dec

Jan

15
29

16
13

11

11
11
29

1868 |
1871%
1876
1878§
1888§
1889 |
1890

1892

1893
1893
1893

1893,
1899

1900



Index to Deeds Etc., Rockmgham County, V1rg1n1a Grantees.

Grantees A BGEVES %"%E‘“‘G H I JGIIEEIN‘;\};”?\I 0 | P Q R(;IV%%N\?M\;SX YZ I Grantors B°°k? Page ; InI;:tixl'llfmc;fnt Relc):rtgacgon
I e B e I : ‘ ; :
Kennedy T4 o Miller J J D & B ¥ 67 | 236 %D of Tr | Feb 20 1902
do M B ‘3"fRoller 0 B Spl Comr &c 67 x 543 g B&S | MNer 17 1902é
do Rebecca Ken:nedy David F 69 0 133 ;LBill of S Nov 19 1902i
do Tu Graham D C & wife :3705 496§ B &S ; Jul 21 1903
do éJoseph i Mannlng Mary F & husb ;vog 496§ B&S  Jul 21 1903
do ‘John & Tr ¥line Joseph D 72 588 | D of Tr  Apr 22 1904]
do Edward H 3 | ‘Pittmen James H & wife 74 16§é B&S  Dec 21 19041
do &c |[Elizabeth | ;William L Kennedy John's ZEstate 74i 394 EPartition; liaxr 27 1905i
do %John's Heirs ;Kennedy Hlizaketh &c "/‘4I 594§Par‘bition‘ Liar 27 1905§
do | Joseph I | vs \Byrd Sereh J &c ads 74 511 Lis Pends Apr 27 1905
do Edward R %Mary B §Ste11a M :Huffman Geo W ' ’75 459§ B &S : Sep 25 1905;
, do Brme B ? ‘ Gey HElla X g 76? 543 B & S ? lier 3 1906,
h do David F ’ ‘Flory Wade G & wife é&c '7’7 593 B & S Jul 20 1906%
do Jomn Hyers R © 180 194! B &S E Jun 22 1907%
do Edward ;:Hinkle Eliss & wife , 81 2243 Bé& S Hov 27 190’73
do Effie N . Merming Hinnie F ez 16 B &S ; Jen 23 1908
do IR | ‘Harrisomburg Lamd & 83 207/ B & S a1 2 1908§
, Improvement Co ‘ ; :
o IR | ‘Smith Peter & wife j azf zoa? B& S :Jul 2 1908%
do ~James Casper | Kemnedy John R & wife 83 306 B &S . Jul 27 1908



