

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H I	GIVEN NAMES J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Kennedy		John		Whitsel Enos & wife	1	362	B & S	Jun 5 1867
do		John		Beahm Henry A & wife	3	162	B & S	Apr 20 1868
do	&c George	John		& Brown Peter's Estate	3	170	Agreement	1868
do	Anna	John		Wampler Joseph & wife	7	333	B & S	May 15 1871
do		Joseph M		& Wise A U Gdn &c	13	517	Agreement	Dec 29 1876
do		Mary B		Johnson Geo W & wife	15	357	B & S	Oct 3 1878
do		John		Robey Andrew & wife	32	370	B & S	Mar 7 1888
do	Ann Elizabeth			Freeze D H & wife &c	36	309	B & S	Dec 16 1889
do		John Minnie L		Roller W W Tr	39	149	B & S	Dec 13 1890
do	Annie T Ellen	Mollie M	Rose L	Sullivan R E	42	429	B & S	Jan 11 1892
do		Joseph M		Wise Emanuel & wife	46	15	B & S	Mar 11 1893
do		Joseph M		Grattan George G Spl Com	46	19	B & S	Mar 11 1893
do	&c	Jos M		Wise Emanuel's Estate	46	453	Distribution	May 29 1893
do		John N		Mauzy Jacob K & wife	47	24	B & S	Jul 6 1893
do	David F			Kennedy Ann E	61	244	B & S	Jul 17 1899
do	F B Tr			Turner Samuel D	63	333	D of Tr	May 9 1900

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Kennedy		J A Tr		Miller J J D & B F	67	236	D of Tr	Feb 20 1902
do		M E		Roller O B Spl Comr &c	67	343	B & S	Mar 17 1902
do			Rebecca	Kennedy David F	69	133	Bill of S	Nov 19 1902
do		J M		Graham D C & wife	70	496	B & S	Jul 21 1903
do		Joseph M		Manning Mary F & husb	70	496	B & S	Jul 21 1903
do		John A Tr		Kline Joseph D	72	389	D of Tr	Apr 22 1904
do	Edward H			Pittman James H & wife	74	16	B & S	Dec 21 1904
do	&c Elizabeth		William L	Kennedy John's Estate	74	394	Partition	Mar 27 1905
do		John's Heirs		Kennedy Elizabeth &c	74	394	Partition	Mar 27 1905
do		Joseph M		vs Byrd Sarah J &c ads	74	511	Lis Pends	Apr 27 1905
do	Edward R	Mary E	Stella M	Huffman Geo W	75	439	B & S	Sep 25 1905
do	Emma B			Gay Ella N	76	543	B & S	Mar 3 1906
do	David F			Flory Wade G & wife &c	77	593	B & S	Jul 20 1906
do		John		Myers R C	80	194	B & S	Jun 22 1907
do	Edward			Hinkle Elias & wife	81	224	B & S	Nov 27 1907
do	Effie M			Manning Minnie F	82	16	B & S	Jan 23 1908
do		J R		Harrisonburg Land & Improvement Co	83	207	B & S	Jul 2 1908
do		J R		Smith Peter & wife	83	208	B & S	Jul 2 1908
do		James Casper		Kennedy John R & wife	83	306	B & S	Jul 27 1908